

## Mat.electrice si electronice/ Pini

I.D.: 54975556

---

Data publicarii	10.03.21	Coduri CPV	31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 264,60 RON - 264,60 RON

---

Descriere: 1. PINI 1.5MM NEGRU - 100 BUC X 0.04 RON/BUC = 4 RON 2. PINI 2.5MM GRI - 100 BUC X 0.04 RON/BUC = 4 RON 3. PINI 4MM PORTOCALIU - 100 BUC X 0.08 RON/BUC = 8 RON 4. PINI 6MM VERDE - 100 BUC X 0.13 RON/BUC = 13 RON 5. PAPUC INEL M5 6MM - 100 BUC X 0.26 RON/BUC = 26 RON 6. PAPUC FURCA M4 6MM - 100 BUC X 0.17 RON/BUC = 17 RON 7. PAPUC INEL M5 2.5MM - 100 BUC X 0.13 RON/BUC = 13 RON 8. PAPUC INEL M6 1.5MM - 100 BUC X 0.1261 RON/BUC = 12.61 RON 9. CANALET (JGHEAB) PERFORAT 25X40 - 10 ML X 7.56 RON/ML = 75.63 RON 10. BRIDA (COLIER, FASETA) 250X3.6MM - 200 BUC X 0.715 RON/BUC = 14.30 RON 11. BRIDA (COLIER, FASRETA) 100X2.5MM - 2 SET X 2.94 RON/SET = 5.88 RON 12. BRIDA (COLIER, FASETA) 150X3.6MM - 2 SET X 4.62 RON/SET = 9.24 RON 13. PINI 1MM ROSU - 100 BUC X 0.04 RON/BUC = 4 RON 14. PINI 2X1MM - 100 BUC X 0.08 RON/BUC = 8 RON 15. PINI 2X1.5MM - 100 BUC X 0.08 RON/BUC X 8 RON 16. PINI 2X2.5MM - 100 BUC X 0.17 RON/BUC = 17 RON 17. PINI 2X4MM - 100264.66 TOTAL PACHET: 264.60 RON

---